	报考司法社会工作者（一般岗位）总成绩及排名

	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	面试
成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	排名

	014
	71
	42.6
	86.7
	34.68
	77.28
	1

	001
	65
	39
	83.8
	33.52
	72.52
	2

	039
	65
	39
	81.5
	32.6
	71.6
	3

	047
	60
	36
	81
	32.4
	68.4
	4

	037
	56
	33.6
	86.7
	34.68
	68.28
	5

	010
	56
	33.6
	83.26
	33.30 
	66.90 
	6

	031
	54
	32.4
	85
	34
	66.4
	7

	020
	57
	34.2
	78.8
	31.52
	65.72
	8

	009
	54
	32.4
	81.3
	32.52
	64.92
	9

	046
	54
	32.4
	78.6
	31.44
	63.84
	10


